ISO-9001 CERTIFIED MANUFACTURER
GOOD WILL INSTRUMENT CO., LTD.
T
E
L
:
8
8

3
9
Ordering Information
Machine
GBM-3100H  (1000V) Battery Meter (including RS-232C / USB and Handler interface)
  Part Number: 01BM310H00GS EAN Code: 4711458121914
Optional Accessory
GBM-03A  4 Wire (twin pin) test probe, 1000V (max.), approx. 1400mm
  Part Number: 1100MBM03A001 EAN Code: 4711458121921
Standard Accessories
Safety sheet x 1
Power cord x 1
GBM-01 x 1 : 4 Wire (kelvin clip) test lead, 90V (max.), approx..1100mm
CD x 1 (including complete user manual and USB driver)
Optional Accessories
GBM-02   4 Wire (single pin) test probe, 90V (max.), approx. 1100mm
GBM-03   4 Wire (twin pin) test probe, 300V (max.), approx. 1400mm
GBM-03A  4 Wire (twin pin) test probe, 1000V (max.), approx. 1400mm
GBM-S1   Short Bar (for GBM-02/GBM-03)
GTL-232   RS-232C cable, 9-pin Female to 9-pin, null modem for computer, Approx. 2000mm
GTL-246   USB cable, A-B type, approx.1200mm
GRA-422   Rack Mount kit
GRA-454   Rack Mount Kit, 19” 2U size for one or two sets
Should you have any questions on the GBM-3000 announcement, please don’t hesitate to contact us.